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Session 6

SUN 23 MAR 2025  2:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 93  (48-51KGkg) KUSUM UP

TAMANNA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP KANAK DURGA SIK

DEL

J&K

KAR

MAH

PRITAM SILAL

PRADEEP

SAJJAD PATHAN

SHRAVANI

MALANI SINGH

25:29

26:28

25:29

25:29

26:28

RED

BLUE

2 94  (48-51KGkg) PRIYAKHI SWARGIARI ASM

LAXMI DEVI CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL AKESH PUN

RSPB

UTK

SIK

UP

LAXMI

DEEPMALA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

PRITAM SILAL

YUVRAJ

25:30

26:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 95  (48-51KGkg) SUNITA RAJ

KULSOOMA BANOO LAD

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI AP

KAR

J&K

TEL

DEL

KANAK DURGA

SHRAVANI

SAJJAD PATHAN

SWAPNA PRIYA

NEELAM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 96  (48-51KGkg) SHOBHA KOHLI UTK

HYMAVATHI KATIKA TEL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA UP

SIK

RSPB

PUN

DEL

YUVRAJ

PRITAM SILAL

MARIA SEBASTIAN

LAXMI

AKESH

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

5 97  (54-57KGkg) ASEYA BANOO LAD

VISHAKHA VARITYA PUN BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SAJJAD PATHAN DEL

AP

MAH

RSPB

TEL

SHEWATA CHOUDHARY

KANAK DURGA

RASHMI

DEEPMALA

SWAPNA PRIYA

18:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

19:19

RED

BLUE

6 98  (54-57KGkg) SHIVANI DEL

KRISHNENDU A.S KER

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 99  (54-57KGkg) MONIKA BIH

HANNAH JOY J TN BLUE WP 2:5

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR SHRAVANI DEL

UP

UTK

RSPB

PUN

NEELAM

YUVRAJ

SANJAY ADHIKARI

DEEPMALA

LAXMI

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 100  (54-57KGkg) JAISMINE SSCB

RUCHIKA CHD

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI KAR

DEL

HAR

MAH

SIK

SHRAVANI

AKESH

SANGEETA

RASHMI

PRITAM SILAL

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 101  (60-65KGkg) SEEMA RAJ BIH

DISHA PATIL MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 102  (60-65KGkg) SRIBHAVANA M TN

NEERAJ PHOGAT HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB DEEPMALA DEL

UTK

SIK

MAH

KAR

NEELAM

SANJAY ADHIKARI

PRITAM SILAL

RASHMI

SHRAVANI

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 103  (60-65KGkg) STANZIN DEACHAN LAD

AARTI MEHRA CHD BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL SWAPNA PRIYA PUN

DEL

HAR

J&K

RSPB

LAXMI

AKESH

SANGEETA

SAJJAD PATHAN

DEEPMALA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 104  (60-65KGkg) ANSHUL RANI KER

ALENA DEVI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SILAL RSPB

UP

DEL

AP

KAR

MARIA SEBASTIAN

ATUL SIDDHARTH

SHEWATA CHOUDHARY

KANAK DURGA

SHRAVANI

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 105  (70-75KGkg) VIDHI RAWAL MAH

SHWETA RAJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI PUN

TEL

DEL

HAR

J&K

LAXMI

SWAPNA PRIYA

AKESH

SANGEETA

SAJJAD PATHAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 106  (70-75KGkg) ANITHA P TN

NISHA KUMARI JHA

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

DEL NEELAM MAH

AP

DEL

TEL

RASHMI

KANAK DURGA

SHEWATA CHOUDHARY

SWAPNA PRIYA

29:28

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 107  (70-75KGkg) SARMILA RAI SIK

NISHU HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB MARIA SEBASTIAN MAH

KAR

TEL

J&K

UTK

RASHMI

SHRAVANI

SWAPNA PRIYA

SAJJAD PATHAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 108  (70-75KGkg) MUSKAN RSPB

SHASHI KALA AIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHEWATA CHOUDHARY PUN

HAR

DEL

SIK

KAR

LAXMI

SANGEETA

AKESH

PRITAM SILAL

SHRAVANI

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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