

# 8th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship-2025

21-03-2025 to 27-03-2025 Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex

#### Session 6

## **SUN 23 MAR 2025 2:00 PM - AFTERNOON**

					3 WAR 2025 2:00 PW -						
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	93	(48-51KGkg)		RED BLUE	KUSUM TAMANNA		UP HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	АР	KANAK DURGA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL J&K KAR	PRITAM SILAL PRADEEP SAJJAD PATHAN SHRAVANI MALANI SINGH			25:29 26:28 25:29 25:29 26:28
2	94	(48-51KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRIYAKHI SWARGIARI LAXMI DEVI		ASM CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	AKESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB UTK SIK	LAXMI DEEPMALA SANJAY ADHIKARI PRITAM SILAL YUVRAJ			25:30 26:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
3	95	(48-51KGkg)		RED BLUE	SUNITA KULSOOMA BANOO		RAJ LAD	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		RASHMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP KAR J&K TEL	KANAK DURGA SHRAVANI SAJJAD PATHAN SWAPNA PRIYA NEELAM			- - - -
4	96	(48-51KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHOBHA KOHLI HYMAVATHI KATIKA		UTK TEL	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	HAR	SANGEETA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK RSPB PUN	YUVRAJ PRITAM SILAL MARIA SEBASTIAN LAXMI AKESH			10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8
5	97	(54-57KGkg)		RED	ASEYA BANOO		LAD				
Ü	07	(04 07 Kang)		BLUE	VISHAKHA VARITYA		PUN	BLUE	RSC-I	R3	
			Referee:	J&K	SAJJAD PATHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP MAH RSPB	SHEWATA CHOUD KANAK DURGA RASHMI DEEPMALA SWAPNA PRIYA	HARY		18:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 19:19
6	98	(54-57KGkg)		RED	SHIVANI		DEL	RED	WO		
			Referee:	BLUE	KRISHNENDU A.S	Judge 1: Judge 2:	KER				-
7	99	(54-57KGkg)		RED BLUE	MONIKA HANNAH JOY J		BIH TN	BLUE	WP	2:5	
			Referee:		SHRAVANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP UTK RSPB	NEELAM YUVRAJ SANJAY ADHIKARI DEEPMALA LAXMI			29:28 28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29
8	100	(54-57KGkg)		RED BLUE	JAISMINE RUCHIKA		SSCB CHD	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	PUN	LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR MAH	SHRAVANI AKESH SANGEETA RASHMI PRITAM SILAL			10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:9

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07\_C74 6.0

Report Created WED 26 MAR 2025 21:34



# 8th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship-2025

21-03-2025 to 27-03-2025 Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex

## Session 6

## **SUN 23 MAR 2025 2:00 PM - AFTERNOON**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	101	(60-65KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	SEEMA RAJ DISHA PATIL	Judge 1: Judge 2:	BIH MAH	BLUE	WO		- -
10	102	(60-65KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	SRIBHAVANA M NEERAJ PHOGAT DEEPMALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SIK MAH	BLUE NEELAM SANJAY ADHIKARI PRITAM SILAL RASHMI SHRAVANI	RSC	R2	8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 9:10
11	103	(60-65KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TEL	STANZIN DEACHAN AARTI MEHRA SWAPNA PRIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR J&K	BLUE  LAXMI  AKESH  SANGEETA  SAJJAD PATHAN  DEEPMALA	RSC	R1	- - - -
12	104	(60-65KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SIK	ANSHUL RANI ALENA DEVI PRITAM SILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP DEL AP	BLUE  MARIA SEBASTIAN ATUL SIDDHARTH SHEWATA CHOUD KANAK DURGA SHRAVANI		5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
13	105	(70-75KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	VIDHI RAWAL SHWETA SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL DEL HAR	BLUE  LAXMI SWAPNA PRIYA AKESH SANGEETA SAJJAD PATHAN	RSC	R1	- - - -
14	106	(70-75KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	ANITHA P NISHA KUMARI NEELAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	AP DEL	RED  RASHMI KANAK DURGA SHEWATA CHOUD SWAPNA PRIYA	WP	4:3	29:28 30:27 27:30 29:28
15	107	(70-75KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	SARMILA RAI NISHU MARIA SEBASTIAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR TEL J&K	BLUE  RASHMI SHRAVANI SWAPNA PRIYA SAJJAD PATHAN SANJAY ADHIKARI	RSC	R1	
16	108	(70-75KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	MUSKAN SHASHI KALA SHEWATA CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL SIK	RED  LAXMI SANGEETA AKESH PRITAM SILAL SHRAVANI	WP	5:0	29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07\_C74 6.0

# Greater Noida U.P.

# 8th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship-2025

21-03-2025 to 27-03-2025 Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex Preliminaries

LEGEND Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest - Injury wo Walkover Rn Win on points

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07\_C74 6.0